:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7498480

Oct 08, 2023 - 22:59 (UTC)

In epoch 234,327 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 139924 - 0.016761845 ETH®
27.36 USD

2 139925 - 0.016715339 ETH®
27.29 USD

3 139927 - 0.016714677 ETH®
27.29 USD

4 139929 - 0.016334168 ETH®
26.67 USD

S 139930 - 0.016671367 ETH®
27.22 USD

6 139933 - 0.016217103 ETH®
26.47 USD

7 139934 - 0.016736366 ETH®
27.32 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/7498480
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/234327
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139924
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139925
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139927
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139929
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139930
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139933
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139934

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

139936

139937

139938

139939

139940

139944

139945

139946

139948

Validator Id

465436

Amount

- 0.016759297
27.36 USD

- 0.016641361
27.17 USD

- 0.016697274
27.26 USD

- 0.016761239
27.36 USD

- 0.016231607
26.50 USD

- 0.016273349
26.57 USD

- 0.016220086
26.48 USD

- 0.016661465
27.20 USD

- 0.016739548
27.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.040981280
66.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139936
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139937
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139938
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139939
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139940
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139944
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139945
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139946
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/139948
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/465436

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



