

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7498480

DATE & TIME Oct 08, 2023 · 22:59 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>234,327</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>139924</u>	- 0.016761845 ETH � 27.36 USD
2	<u>139925</u>	- 0.016715339 ETH � 27.29 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>139927</u>	- 0.016714677 ETH � 27.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>139929</u>	- 0.016334168 ETH
<u>5</u>	<u>139930</u>	- 0.016671367 ETH � 27.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>139933</u>	- 0.016217103 ETH � 26.47 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>139934</u>	- 0.016736366 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>139936</u>	- 0.016759297 ETH � 27.36 USD
9	<u>139937</u>	- 0.016641361 ETH � 27.17 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>139938</u>	- 0.016697274 ETH � 27.26 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>139939</u>	- 0.016761239 ETH � 27.36 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>139940</u>	- 0.016231607 ETH � 26.50 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>139944</u>	- 0.016273349 ETH � 26.57 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>139945</u>	- 0.016220086 ETH � 26.48 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>139946</u>	- 0.016661465 ETH � 27.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>139948</u>	- 0.016739548 ETH � 27.33 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>465436</u>	+ 0.040981280 ETH � 66.91 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.